
MAX (Montgomery Area Express)/FMCC Run 
Schedule Effective September 1, 2022 

AM SCHEDULE: Time 

DROP OFF 

6:10am 

7:00am 
7:10am 
7:15am 

Time 
7:28am 
7:32am 
7:45am 

PM SCHEDULE: Time 

DROP OFF 

4:00pm 
4:25pm 
4:30pm 

Time 
4:45pm 
4:50pm 
5:00pm 
5:45pm 

Monthly "Freedom" Pass 
St. Johnsville to Fonda/Fultonville 
Ft. Plain to Fonda/Fultonville 
Canajoharie to Fonda/Fultonville 

P/U Place: 

Fonda Garage 12 Bridge Street (rear parking lot) 
St. Johnsville 12 Park Place St. Johnsville (Kinney Drugs) 
Ft. Plain(@ the Park by Benches) 
Canajoharie Village Parking Lot 

TA/Truck Stop 40 Riverside Dr. Fultonville 
Midwest Canvas 182 Riverside Dr. Fultonville 
FMCC 2805 St Hwy 67 Johnstown 

P/U Place 
FMCC 2805 St Hwy 67 Johnstown 
TA/Truck Stop 40 Riverside Dr. Fultonville 
Midwest Canvas 182 Riverside Dr. Fultonville 

Canajoharie Village Parldng Lot 
Ft. Plain (@the Park by Benches) 
St. Johnsville 12 Park Place St. Johnsville (Kinney Drugs) 
Fonda Garage 12 Bridge Street (rear parking lot) 

$50/month 
$2.00 each way 
$1.00 each way 
$1.00 each way 


