## MAX (Montgomery Area Express)/FMCC Run Schedule Effective September 1, 2022

AM SCHEDULE:	Time	P/U Place:
	6:10am	Fonda Garage 12 Bridge Street (rear parking lot)
	7:00am	St. Johnsville 12 Park Place St. Johnsville (Kinney Drugs)
	7:10am	Ft. Plain (@ the Park by Benches)
	7:15am	Canajoharie Village Parking Lot
DROP OFF	Time	
	7:28am	TA/Truck Stop 40 Riverside Dr. Fultonville
	7:32am	Midwest Canvas 182 Riverside Dr. Fultonville
	7:45am	FMCC 2805 St Hwy 67 Johnstown
PM SCHEDULE:	Time 4:00pm 4:25pm 4:30pm	P/U Place FMCC 2805 St Hwy 67 Johnstown TA/Truck Stop 40 Riverside Dr. Fultonville Midwest Canvas 182 Riverside Dr. Fultonville
DROP OFF	<u>Time</u> 4:45pm 4:50pm 5:00pm 5:45pm	Canajoharie Village Parking Lot Ft. Plain (@the Park by Benches) St. Johnsville 12 Park Place St. Johnsville (Kinney Drugs) Fonda Garage 12 Bridge Street (rear parking lot)

Monthly "Freedom" Pass	\$50/month	
St. Johnsville to Fonda/Fultonville	\$2.00 each way	
Ft. Plain to Fonda/Fultonville	\$1.00 each way	
Canajoharie to Fonda/Fultonville	\$1.00 each way	